SKUProcessor CBLB13212 CBLB18115 CBLB20919
SKU - Impact Resistant CBLB13212-APL CBLB18115-APL CBLB20919-APL
Sizes 132” 181” 209”
Pixel Pitch 1.2mm 1.5mm 1.9mm
Brightness (nits) 550 550 550
Panel Resolution 2400 x 1080 2688 x 1080 2560 x 1080
Aspect Ratio 21:9 21:9 21:9
Panel Weight 108kg 189kg 260kg
Average Power (kw) 0.63kw 0.81kw 1.01kw
Power Consumption (kw) 1.84kw 2.38kw 2.98kw
LED Lifespan ≥100,000hrs ≥100,000hrs ≥100,000hrs
Service Access Front Front Front
LED Confirguration SMD SMD SMD
View Angle Horizontal 170° 170° 170°
View Angle Vertical 170° 170° 170°
Viewing Size (mm) 3050 x 1372 4270 x 1715 4880 x 2058
Physical Size (mm) 3064 x 1488 x 31 4284 x 1832 x 31 4894 x 2175 x 31
Screen Thickness (mm) 31mm 31mm 31mm
Viewing Distance 2.5m + 3.2m + 3.8m +
Contrast 6500:1 6500:1 6500:1
Colour Temperature 2300-9300K
(adjustable)
2300-9300K
(adjustable)
2300-9300K
(adjustable)
Frame Material Magnalium Magnalium Magnalium
Installation Wall, Hanging, Stand Wall, Hanging Wall, Hanging
SPECIFICATIONS
CommBox LED Board 21:9
SKUProcessor CBLB13212 CBLB18115 CBLB20919
SKU - Impact Resistant CBLB13212-APL CBLB18115-APL CBLB20919-APL
INPUTS
HDMI 2.0 Input 3 (2 Internal, 1 External) 3 (2 Internal, 1 External) 3 (2 Internal, 1 External)
HDMI 2.0 Output 1 (Internal) 1 (Internal) 1 (Internal)
USB 2.0 1 (External) 1 (External) 1 (External)
USB 3.0 1 (External) 1 (External) 1 (External)
Type-C 1 (External) 1 (External) 1 (External)
3.5 Audio Output 2 (1 Internal, 1 External) 2 (1 Internal, 1 External) 2 (1 Internal, 1 External)
Audio Optical Output 1 (Internal) 1 (Internal) 1 (Internal)
RS232 Port 1 (Internal) 1 (Internal) 1 (Internal)
RS485 Port 1 (Internal) 1 (Internal) 1 (Internal)
Bluetooth 1 (Wireless) 1 (Wireless) 1 (Wireless)
LAN 1 (Internal) 1 (Internal) 1 (Internal)
Audio 2 x 30W speakers, 2.0 channel, full
frequency range
2 x 30W speakers, 2.0 channel, full
frequency range
2 x 30W speakers, 2.0 channel, full
frequency range
SPECIFICATIONS
CommBox LED Board 21:9
CommBox LED Board 21:9
SKUProcessor CBLB13212 CBLB18115 CBLB20919
SKU - Impact Resistant CBLB13212-APL CBLB18115-APL CBLB20919-APL
Video Processor Built-in Built-in Built-in
Picture in Picture HDMI 2.0 HDMI 2.0 HDMI 2.0
Remote Control Yes Yes Yes
Control via App Yes Yes Yes
Screen Control RS232 - IP Control RS232 - IP Control RS232 - IP Control
Controller Yes Yes Yes
Wireless Screensharing Yes Yes Yes
Low Blue Light Automatic brightness
adjustment + 4 different modes
Automatic brightness
adjustment + 4 different modes
Automatic brightness
adjustment + 4 different modes
COMMBOX EXPERIENCE
Warranty 3 Year Warranty (plus optional 4 or 5 year spare parts warranty) Wall Bracket
Support Same business day help desk support Remote Control
 Power Cable
Front Maintenance Tool
Tool Kit
Request Quote or Demo
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
SPECIFICATIONS